
Girardi - DNR, Chris <chris.girardi@state.co.us>

M-2024-057 The Farmers Reservoir and Irrigation Company, LLC
Charles Kooyman <Charles.Kooyman@coag.gov> Tue, Oct 14, 2025 at 12:30 PM
To: "Philip E. Lopez" <PLopez@fwlaw.com>, John and Kim Coleman <jc4buffs@msn.com>, "Mojar - DNR, Camille"
<camille.mojar@state.co.us>, "heather@erccolorado.net" <heather@erccolorado.net>, "Lshea@erccolorado.net"
<Lshea@erccolorado.net>, "tyler@erccolorado.net" <tyler@erccolorado.net>, "wcaldwell@wje.com" <wcaldwell@wje.com>
Cc: Chris Girardi - DNR <chris.girardi@state.co.us>, Jeff Fugate <Jeff.Fugate@coag.gov>, "Scott Schultz (He/Him)"
<Scott.Schultz@coag.gov>, Jared Ebert - DNR <jared.ebert@state.co.us>, Scott Edgar <scott@farmersres.com>, Susan
Wilkerson <swilkerson@fwlaw.com>, Bill Caldwell <bcaldwell.beebedraw@gmail.com>

All,

 

The parties’ submissions regarding this request have been received and will be evaluated and decided by
the Board Chair pursuant to Board Policy 70.2.2 in due course.

 

No further submissions regarding this request are necessary.

 

Best,

 

Charles J. Kooyman

Senior Assistant Attorney General

Ralph L. Carr Colorado Judicial Center

1300 Broadway, 8th Floor

Denver, CO 80203

Tel. 720-508-6440

Fax. 720-508-6037
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